	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXP4KE250CAE3
	MXP4KE250CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXP4KE250CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 25.44912 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXP4KE250CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXP4KE250CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016MD2DP3B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2KHZ SLOW DBL PULSE
3096 Keystone Electronics  RETAINER COIN CELL SMD 11.6MM
013160188 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 23.62X12.20X7.12" UNPTD
CCA17M/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK 5UX19X12 METAL
9457380300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
0152680279 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0152661091 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 229
0152660225 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 305 TYPEA 20POS
DK-1611-26-010/B Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 W/BOOT 10' BLUE
8-1589473-9 TE Connectivity  WDUALOBE CONNECTOR
M3CGK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20K/MC20G/MCS20K
1-558057-9 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-PWR 8 WIRE 29.5"
C9031A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 16/30TC UNSH CM 1000'
M5523 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 27COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
C2462A.46.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/24 7/32TC UNSH TYPE CM
1851 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLACK 100'
202D185-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
RNF-100-1/16-RD-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1013818 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCTOR MARKER CARRIER CLOSED
PMR5752RD Panduit Corp  METAL ALARM DEVICE 4.92L X 4.92W
991130 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 480VAC 65VDC
IEGH666-37055-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
412-K14-LN2-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 115VAC 28VDC
TA35-CBDBL200C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
0090.0002 Schurter Inc  FUSE FAST 2A 1000V MIDGET
2030.0554 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2A 125V TELECOM 18.8MM PCB
01210001Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
045403.5MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 125V SLO SMD SILVER
BK1/S506-3.15-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3.15A 250V TLAG 5X20 IEC
S501-250-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250MA 250V FAST CERAM
5KP11CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC R6
15KPA180-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 180VWM 302.93VC AXIAL
P4SMA13AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMA
1.5KE82AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC 1.5KE
1N6467 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 40.3VWM BPKG AXIAL
MAPLAD30KP100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMD
MAPLAD30KP78A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMD
TISP4265H4BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
CG0402MLC-05LGA Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 0402
B72214T2211K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 297V 6KA DISC 14MM
	MXP4KE250CAE3  keywords
	    	MXP4KE250CAE3
	MXP4KE250CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXP4KE250CAE3  pdf
	MXP4KE250CAE3  datasheet
	MXP4KE250CAE3  price
	MXP4KE250CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXP4KE250CAE3
	MXP4KE250CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXP4KE250CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXP4KE250CAE3  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
	MXP4KE250CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .